
Monday 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25

Tuesday 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26

Wednesday 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27

Thursday 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28

Friday 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29

Monday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

Tuesday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24

Wednesday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25

Thursday 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26

Friday 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27

Monday 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27

Tuesday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28

Wednesday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29

Thursday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

Friday 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31

days

5

5

53

8

December 17

March 18

June 18

Teaching days (statutory)

January 18

September 17

APPROVED SCHOOL TERM DATES 2017/18

The school year comprises:

July 18

April 18

Professional development days ¹

190

February 18

May 18

term end

School terms:

October 17 November 17

1 1 Sep 17

3 Jan 183

August 18

start

36

37

28

5 16 Apr 18

6

2 30 Oct 17

4 14 Feb 18

2  Occasional Days to be allocated by each school from within the specified term dates: an 

allocation as suggested would support the equal distribution of term lengths.

1  Professional Development Days to be allocated by each school from within the specified term 

dates.

Notes:

4 Jun 18

365 Total 200

School holidays

Bank holidays

Saturdays and Sundays

Occasional days ²

sub-total

Total

104

200

32

29

38

20 Oct 17

19 Dec 17

9 Feb 18

29 Mar 18

25 May 18

25 Jul 18


